
Student Name: ___________________________________   Unit:_____________    Pt. Initials: ________   Date: _____________ 

Pediatric Medication Worksheet – Current Medications & PRN for Last 24 Hours 
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1 
Adopted: August 2016 

Primary IV Fluid and Infusion Rate (ml/hr) Circle IVF Type Rationale for IVF Lab Values to Assess Related to IVF Contraindications/Complications 

  

Isotonic/ Hypotonic/ Hypertonic 
   

 

Generic  Name Pharmacologic 

Classification 

 

Therapeutic Reason  

 

Dose, 

Route & 

Schedule 

Therapeutic Range? IVP – List diluent solution, volume, 

and rate of administration 

IVPB – List concentration and rate 

of administration 

Adverse Effects 

 

Appropriate Nursing Assessment, Teaching, Interventions 

(Precautions/Contraindications, Etc.) Is med in 

therapeutic range? 

If not, why? 

 

 

           1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

        1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

               1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

            1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

              1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Acetaminophen
(Tylenol)

Ondansetron
(Zofran)

2 mg
PO
q 6hrs
PRN

Polyethylene
glyco
(Miralax)

Ceftazidime
(Fortaz)

Pain, Fever, Discomfort

Nausea/
 Vomiting

163.2 mg
PO
q 6hrs
PRN

8.5 g
PO
Daily

560 mg
IV
q 8 hrs

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Daisy Armendariz

PF2

S.G.

9/20/2022

NKDA

analgesic/
antipyretic

Disorientation, 
Dizziness, Rash,
low levels of red 
blood cells, white 
blood cells, 
shortness of breath

Hypersensitivity

Can cause kidney toxicity

Slowly change positions, from laying down to sitting up, call don't fall. 

Do not take with other acetaminophen containing
drugs.

111 mg- 166.5 mg

5HT3 receptor
antagonists

5HT3 receptor
antagonist, Headache with
 chest pain, dizziness,
 faint, fast or pounding 
heartbeats, jaundice,
blurred vision, tired
feeling

If dizzy or drowsy, be slow to changing positions, 
ask for help

May cause constipation

Report any sudden chest pain or tightness

May feel tired and sleepy

4 mg

Constipation

Nausea, bloating, 
cramping, gas, diarrhea,
rectal bleeding, 
increased sweating

Laxatvie

17g 

Dissolved in 4-8 oz of beverage

No more than 7 days

May cause upset stomach with bloating and gas

Drink it right away, do not save it for later use

Third 
generation
cephalosporins

Antibiotic treating 
bacterial infections

dark colored urine, 
confusion, headache,
numbness, tingling,
burning pain, 

Keep using medication even if symptoms 
improve

Skipping doses can make infection resistant to 
medicaton

May cause involuntary muscle movement

Report cold feeling, discoloration, or skin changes
in your fingers

333 mg- 555 mg
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Generic  Name Pharmacologic 

Classification 

 

Therapeutic Reason  

 

Dose, 

Route & 

Schedule 

Therapeutic Range? IVP – List solution to dilute and 

rate to push.  

IVPB – concentration and rate of 

administration 

Adverse Effects 

 

Appropriate Nursing Assessment, Teaching, Interventions 

(Precautions/Contraindications, Etc.) 
Is med in 

therapeutic range? 

If not, why ? 

 

 

      1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

      1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

            1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

              1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

           1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 




