

Student Name: Daisy Armendariz

Unit: PF2

Pt. Initials: S.G.

Date: 9/20/2022

Pediatric Medication Worksheet – Current Medications & PRN for Last 24 Hours

Allergies: NKDA

Primary IV Fluid and Infusion Rate (ml/hr)	Circle IVF Type	Rationale for IVF	Lab Values to Assess Related to IVF	Contraindications/Complications
	Isotonic/ Hypotonic/ Hypertonic			

Generic Name	Pharmacologic Classification	Therapeutic Reason	Dose, Route & Schedule	Therapeutic Range?	IVP – List diluent solution, volume, and rate of administration IVPB – List concentration and rate of administration	Adverse Effects	Appropriate Nursing Assessment, Teaching, Interventions (Precautions/Contraindications, Etc.)
				Is med in therapeutic range?			
				If not, why?			
Acetaminophen (Tylenol)	analgesic/ antipyretic	Pain, Fever, Discomfort	163.2 mg PO q 6hrs PRN	111 mg- 166.5 mg Yes		Disorientation, Dizziness, Rash, low levels of red blood cells, white blood cells, shortness of breath	1. Hypersensitivity 2. Can cause kidney toxicity 3. Slowly change positions, from laying down to sitting up, call don't fall. 4. Do not take with other acetaminophen containing drugs.
Ondansetron (Zofran)	5HT3 receptor antagonists	Nausea/ Vomiting	2 mg PO q 6hrs PRN	4 mg Yes		5HT3 receptor antagonist, Headache with chest pain, dizziness, faint, fast or pounding heartbeats, jaundice, blurred vision, tired feeling	1. If dizzy or drowsy, be slow to changing positions, ask for help 2. May cause constipation 3. Report any sudden chest pain or tightness 4. May feel tired and sleepy
Polyethylene glyco (Miralax)	Laxative	Constipation	8.5 g PO Daily	17g Yes		Nausea, bloating, cramping, gas, diarrhea, rectal bleeding, increased sweating	1. Dissolved in 4-8 oz of beverage 2. No more than 7 days 3. May cause upset stomach with bloating and gas 4. Drink it right away, do not save it for later use
Ceftazidime (Fortaz)	Third generation cephalosporins	Antibiotic treating bacterial infections	560 mg IV q 8 hrs	333 mg- 555 mg Yes		dark colored urine, confusion, headache numbness, tingling, burning pain,	1. Keep using medication even if symptoms improve 2. May cause involuntary muscle movement 3. Skipping doses can make infection resistant to medication 4. Report cold feeling, discoloration, or skin changes in your fingers
							1. 2. 3. 4.

Student Name: _____

Unit: _____

Pt. Initials: _____

Date: _____

Pediatric Medication Worksheet – Current Medications & PRN for Last 24 Hours

Allergies: _____

Generic Name	Pharmacologic Classification	Therapeutic Reason	Dose, Route & Schedule	Therapeutic Range?	IVP – List solution to dilute and rate to push. IVPB – concentration and rate of administration	Adverse Effects	Appropriate Nursing Assessment, Teaching, Interventions (Precautions/Contraindications, Etc.)
				Is med in therapeutic range?			
				If not, why ?			
							1. 2. 3. 4.
							1. 2. 3. 4.
							1. 2. 3. 4.
							1. 2. 3. 4.
							1. 2. 3. 4.